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EN Protect the environment by not disposing of this product with your household waste (2002/96/EC).
 Check with your local authority for recycling advice and facilities.

DE Schützen Sie die Umwelt und entsorgen Sie dieses Produkt nicht mit Ihrem Hausmüll (2002/96/EC).
 Informationen zu Recycling-Möglichkeiten erhalten Sie bei den örtlichen Behörden.

FR Protégez l’environnement : ne jetez pas ce produit avec vos autres déchets ménagers (Directive européenne 2002/96/EC).
 Contactez les autorités locales pour obtenir des informations sur le recyclage et connaître les points de collecte.

NL Bescherm het milieu: gooi dit product niet samen met het andere huisvuil weg (2002/96/EC).
 Raadpleeg de plaatselijke instanties voor locaties van milieustations en advies over hergebruik.

DA Beskyt miljøet! Smid ikke dette produkt ud sammen med husholdningsaffaldet (2002/96/EF).
 Få vejledning om genbrug og genbrugsstationer hos din kommune.

FI Tämä tuote on hävitettävä ympäristönsuojelun vuoksi asianmukaisesti talousjätteistä erillään (2002/96/EY).
 Tietoja keräyspisteiden sijainnista saa kunnan tai kaupungin teknisestä virastosta.

SV Skydda miljön genom att inte kasta denna produkt bland ditt hushållsavfall (2002/96/EG).
 Kontakta din kommun för frågor om återvinning och miljöstationer.

NO Beskytt miljøet. Ikke kast dette produktet i husholdningsavfallet (2002/96/EF).
 Kontakt kommunen for veiledning om gjenbruk og miljøstasjoner.
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Spiel starten Game starten Starta spelet
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TM LEVEL PACKS
LEVEL-PAKETE

PACKS AVENTURE
LEVEL-PAKKETTEN
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TEAM PACKS
TEAM-PAKETE
PACKS ÉQUIPE

 TEAM-PAKKETTEN
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TM Fun Packs
sPaß-Pakete
Packs Héros

Pret-Pakketten
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3x 
4504369

2x 
6051511

1x 
302301

2x 
242001

2x 
362301

5x 
6054551

4x 
4538353

2x 
4632566

1x 
4515364

1x 
6117237

1x 
6117567

1x 
6058250

1x 
4609289

1x 
6032360

2x 
6102776

1x 
6046922

1x 
6129404

1x 
6107469

1x 
3006840

1x 
4178398

2x 
6051918

2x 
4163917

1x 
6104392

1x 
6122881

1x 
4504376

1x 
4211150

2x 
4211511

1x 
6055313

4x 
6069887

2x 
4523159

1x 
6081992

1x 
4649896

4x 
4646871

1x 
6102986

Customer Service
Kundenservice

Service Consommateurs
Kundeservice

Klantenservice
LEGO.com/dimensions/service




